
PRICING
The Sutherland Package
50 daytime guests and 80 evening guests 

January - April 

May - September

October - December

£6,000

£7,500

£6,000

£5,500

£6,000

£5,500

2025
Fri & Sat Sun - Thu

£6,500

£8,250

£6,500

£6,000

£6,500

£6,000

2026
Fri & Sat Sun - Thu

The Sutherland Exclusive Package
50 daytime guests and 80 evening guests 

Additional guests can be added at the following charges:

January - April 

May - September

October - December

£10,000

£11,500

£10,000

£9,000

£10,000

£9,000

2025
Fri & Sat Sun - Thu

£11,000

£12,500

£11,000

£10,000

£11,000

£10,000

2026
Fri & Sat Sun - Thu

Full package adult

Full package child

Evening guest

£80 pp

£40 pp

£20 pp

2025
£85 pp

£45 pp

£25 pp

2026



The Twilight Package
60 guests

Additional guests can be added at the following charges:
£30 pp in 2025 and £35 pp in 2026

Included within our packages are all the 
practical items you need:

 White table linen & napkins 

 Crockery, cutlery & glassware 

 Round silver cake stand & knife 

 An easel for displaying your table plan 

 The bar until midnight

Looking to get married within the calendar year? 
Ask us about our discounted rates.

3 canapés per person £8.00

4 canapés per person £10.00

6 canapés per person £12.00

Canapés

January - December £4,500 £3,500

2025
Fri & Sat Sun - Thu

£4,750 £3,750

2026
Fri & Sat Sun - Thu


