PRICING



The Sutherland Package

50 daytime guests and 80 evening guests

	2025		2026	
	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thu	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thu
January - April	£6,000	£5,500	£6,500	£6,000
May - September	£7,500	£6,000	£8,250	£6,500
October - December	£6,000	£5,500	£6,500	£6,000

The Sutherland Exclusive Package

50 daytime guests and 80 evening guests

	2025		2026	
	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thu	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thu
January - April	£10,000	£9,000	£11,000	£10,000
May - September	£11,500	£10,000	£12,500	£11,000
October - December	£10,000	£9,000	£11,000	£10,000

Additional guests can be added at the following charges:

	2025	2026
Full package adult	£80 pp	£85 pp
Full package child	£40 pp	£45 pp
Evening guest	£20 pp	£25 pp



The Twilight Package

60 guests

	2025		2026	
	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thu	Fri & Sat	Sun - Thu
January - December	£4,500	£3,500	£4,750	£3,750

Additional guests can be added at the following charges:

£30 pp in 2025 and £35 pp in 2026

Included within our packages are all the practical items you need:

- ♦ White table linen & napkins
- ← Crockery, cutlery & glassware
- ♦ Round silver cake stand & knife
- ♦ An easel for displaying your table plan
- ♦ The bar until midnight

Canapés

3 canapés per person £8.00

4 canapés per person £10.00

6 canapés per person £12.00



Looking to get married within the calendar year?
Ask us about our discounted rates.